78
Copy Milling Program Tools
Millstar face mills are equally useful on newer high velocity machines
and older slower equipment and will optimize milling performance
of all your machine tools. The hardened tool bodies can be run at
aggressive spindle speed and feed rates, when used with Millstar’s
precision ground, strong and thick, round inserts with proven hard,
high performance TLN and HSN tool coatings.

L2
D2
L1
D1
S2L2
S1
D
Toroid Taper End Milling Cutters
Toroid Cylindrical End Milling Cutters
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions
Insert Screw
Face Clamp
Screw Key Insert CodeØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 Z
FM-25/2-180-25 25 25 23 30 180 2 FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FM-32/2-180-32-16 32 32 29 100 180 2 FMIS-6 FMIS-6
FMIW-6
T20 FMI-1604
FM-32/3-180-25 32 25 24 42 180 3 FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FM-32/3-180-32 32 32 29 70 180 3 FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15  FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FM-32/4-180-32-10 32 32 31 42 180 4 FMIS-1 NA T15 FMI-1003
FM-40/3-180-32-16 40 32 29 NA 180 3 FMIS-6 FMIS-6
FMIW-6
T20 FMI-1604
FM-40/4-180-32 40 32 31 42 180 4 FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FM-42/4-180-32 42 32 31 42 180 4 FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
S1
S2
D
D
1
2
Key Width
L2
D
Arbor Style Milling Cutters
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions
Arbor
Screw
Insert
Screw S1
Face Clamp
Screw S2 Key
Insert
CodeØD ØD1 L2 Z Key Width D2
FMA-50/5 50 40 50 5 10,4 22 10mm FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FMA-52/7-10 52 40 50 7 10,4 22 10mm FMIS-1 NA T15 FMI-1003
FMA-52/5 52 40 50 5 10,4 22 10mm FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FMA-52/4-16 52 40 50 4 10,4 22 10mm FMIS-6 FMIS-6
FMIW-6
T20 FMI-1604
FMA-63/5 63 40 50 5 12,4 22 12mm FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-12T3
FMIR-12T3
FMA-63/5-16 63 48 50 5 12,4 27 12mm FMIS-6 FMIS-6
FMIW-6
T20 FMI-1604
FMA-63/5-16-22 63 40 50 5 12,4 22 12mm FMIS-1 FMIS-2 T15 FMI-1604
FMA-100/7-16 100 84 55 7 14,4 32 32mm FMIS-6 FMIS-6
FMIW-6
T20 FMI-1604
Copy Milling Program Tools
P a g e  8 1

tin
g
Co
nd
iti
on
s
SD
15°
D1
Insert Data
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions
HSN TLND S D1
FMI-0702 7 2,38 2,84 • •
FMI-1003 10 3,18 3,88 • •
FMI-12T3 12 3,97 3,9 • •
FMIR-12T3 12 3,97 3,9 • •
FMI-1604 16 4,77 5,2 • •
Cutting Conditions: Recommended Cutting Speed And Ap
Working Material Hardness Insert
Type Grade
Vc